
Briganti Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Duranti Federico (10/034) 1 0 0 0 3 8 3 8 0 0 1 3

Rossi Emiliano (10/031) 3 3 0 0 1 1 4 7 3 3 4 5

Mercati Alice (10/032) 4 4 0 0 4 6 4 5 4 3 2 0

Comanducci Massimo (06/398) 2 3 4 3 0 0 1 3 4 7 4 0

Dindelli Nicola (06/397) 0 0 4 2 4 5 3 6 1 1 0 0

Galli Laura (10/077) 4 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Ludovici Franco (06/1198) 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 2 2 0 0

Azzara Michelangelo (10/076) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0

Magrini Tania (06/396) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cernea Claudia Gabriela (06/1153) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bragagni Moreno (05/910) 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 3 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Duranti Federico 10/034 8 19 2,38

Rossi Emiliano 10/031 15 19 1,27

Mercati Alice 10/032 18 18 1,00

Comanducci Massimo 06/398 15 16 1,07

Dindelli Nicola 06/397 12 14 1,17

Galli Laura 10/077 10 9 0,90

Ludovici Franco 06/1198 5 7 1,40

Azzara Michelangelo 10/076 2 5 2,50

Magrini Tania 06/396 2 4 2,00

Cernea Claudia Gabriela 06/1153 0 0 0,00

Bragagni Moreno 05/910 5 0 0,00

Il Mi Cocco Pub

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Chini Alessandro (06/362) 2 2 4 10 2 2 4 8 4 6 3 7

Frangini Matteo (06/1113) 4 8 4 9 2 3 2 2 4 6 2 0

Tizzi Tommaso (06/1993) 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 5 4 8 3 5

Majkovà Miriam (06/360) 0 0 4 12 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lusini Diego (06/1094) 4 6 0 0 2 4 2 0 2 4 1 3

Bubbolini Lorenzo Giuseppe 0 0 0 0 2 6 4 8 0 0 0 0

Veri Anita (06/1097) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 8

Poliziani Andrea (06/1715) 2 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 2 2

Bernacchi Rossano (06/363) 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Chini Alessandro 06/362 19 35 1,84

Frangini Matteo 06/1113 18 28 1,56

Tizzi Tommaso 06/1993 13 27 2,08

Majkovà Miriam 06/360 8 20 2,50

Lusini Diego 06/1094 11 17 1,55

Bubbolini Lorenzo 06/358 6 14 2,33

Veri Anita 06/1097 8 13 1,62

Poliziani Andrea 06/1715 8 12 1,50

Bernacchi Rossano 06/363 5 2 0,40

Stupid Fins Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Smacchia Andrea (06/1340) 4 7 0 0 2 1 2 4 3 9 4 12

Landi Lorenzo (06/1339) 4 9 0 0 4 11 4 5 1 0 4 6

Bucarini Andrea (06/1338) 2 2 4 7 2 2 4 10 0 0 2 6

Ascosi Nicolò (06/1337) 0 0 3 6 4 6 3 4 2 4 0 0

Zoccolanti Daniele (06/1361) 2 2 1 3 2 2 1 1 4 5 2 6

Caldari Samanta (06/1360) 2 4 4 7 0 0 2 1 2 3 0 0

Conti Stefano (10/761) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 8 2 4

Guiducci Samanta (06/1326) 2 5 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Smacchia Andrea 06/1340 15 33 2,20

Landi Lorenzo 06/1339 17 31 1,82

Bucarini Andrea 06/1338 14 27 1,93

Ascosi Nicolò 06/1337 12 20 1,67

Zoccolanti Daniele 06/1361 12 19 1,58

Caldari Samanta 06/1360 10 15 1,50

Conti Stefano 10/761 8 13 1,62

Guiducci Samanta 06/1326 8 12 1,50



Terrazza Sul Lago

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Pratoni Marco (06/366) 4 11 4 10 4 10 4 6 4 11 4 9

Ceccarini Claudio Joseph (06/1956) 2 3 2 6 4 1 4 9 0 0 4 3

Benedetto James Lewis (06/1955) 4 10 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5

Medici Lorenzo (06/1957) 3 2 2 2 4 3 4 0 4 6 2 3

Colaci Alessio (06/1954) 2 1 4 1 0 0 4 4 4 2 2 2

Russo Mattia (06/1958) 1 3 2 1 4 1 0 0 4 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pratoni Marco 06/366 24 57 2,38

Ceccarini Claudio Joseph 06/1956 16 22 1,38

Benedetto James Lewis 06/1955 10 17 1,70

Medici Lorenzo 06/1957 19 16 0,84

Colaci Alessio 06/1954 16 10 0,62

Russo Mattia 06/1958 11 5 0,45


